TrackMate Track Meet Manager
WWW.Mmicrospor t.com

2009 Girls Chap Relays
Saturday, February 28, 2009

M eet Results By Division
Varsgty Girls

Points By School In "Varsity Girls' Division

Place School Points
1st Pflugerville 140.5
2nd McNell 126.5
3rd Westlake 108
4th Bowie 99
5th Smithson Valley 9
6th Georgetown 70
7th VistaRidge 47
8th Anderson 45
9th Austin 8

100 M Dash
Place ~ Contestant School Time

1st Sanders, Tyler | Pflugerville | 12.58
2nd | Deleon, Desiree McNell 12.71
3rd Burton, Carla McNeil 12.75
4th Rice Ledlie Westlake | 12.94
5th | Pavelka, Kristen | Georgetown | 12.97
6th | Farrell, Peyton | Anderson | 13.03



200 M Dash

Time
26.39
26.51
27.57
27.69
27.75
28.10

Time
1:01.59
1:01.76
1:02.08
1:04.15
1:04.21
1:04.50

Time

VistaRidge  2:19.43

Georgetown | 2:25.35

Anderson | 2:29.34

2:30.22

Place | Contestant School
1st | Burton,Kaylah | Pflugerville
2nd Tran Linh Westlake
3rd | Farrell, Peyton | Anderson
4th Adebo, Tosin McNeil
5th | Nwoko,Princess | Pflugerville
6th | Foley Myeshia | Westlake
400 M Dash
Place Contestant School
1st | Lawhon, Kathryn & Georgetown
2nd | Setterquist, Hana Bowie
3rd | Clemons, Jocelyn McNell
4th | Cannary, Chloe = Anderson
5th | Ajavon, Cynthia McNell
6th Teter, Ciara Bowie
800 M Run
Place Contestant School
1st ISHAM, ASHLEY
2nd Blackwell, Haleigh
3rd Mason, Sarah
4th Beer, Taylor McNeil
5th | ARAMBULA, CHELSEY | VistaRidge 2:32.44
6th Jordan Catherine

Place

1600 M Run

Contestant

Westlake | 2:33.32

School

Time



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place

RUSSELL, AMANDA | VistaRidge
Maton Ashley Westlake
Benes, Ashley Bowie

Lee, Marissa Bowie
Baptista, Rachel Austin
Blackwell, Haleigh | Georgetown
3200 M Run

Contestant School
Lee, Marissa Bowie
Benes, Ashley Bowie
Baptista, Rachel Austin

POLASEK, SHELBY | Smithson Valley

Shadburne, Bethany Bowie
STACEY, KERRY VistaRidge
100 M Hurdles
Contestant School
Gibson, Sasha Anderson
Rippenhagen, Kelti Anderson

5:11.65
5:21.63
5:27.25
5:31.31
5:39.32
5:41.89

Time
11:37.15
11:46.47
12:03.69
12:10.64
12:12.62
12:18.50

Time
15.40
15.69

CUNNINGHAM, JESSIE | Smithson Valley  16.16

Pena, Jessica Bowie
Porter, Frances Georgetown
Miller, Rebekah McNeil

300 M Hurdles

Contestant School

16.39
16.81
16.83

Time

1st | CUNNINGHAM, JESSIE | Smithson Valley | 48.90

2nd

Clark,Monia

Pflugerville

49.00



3rd CHILDERS, RAELLE | Smithson Valley | 49.09
4th Hinkle, Carli McNeil 49.20
5th Rippenhagen, Kelti Anderson 49.97
6th Adebo, Bukie McNell 50.08

4x100 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

Burton,Kaylah

Sanders, Tyler
Fuller,Aisha
Friar,Breana

1st Pflugerville | 50.33

Rice Ledlie
Iverson Lexi
2nd West Constance Westlake 51.83

Tran Linh

Adebo, Tosin
Oke, Dara
Deleon, Desiree
Burton, Carla

3rd McNeil 52.01

Charles, Liana
Guerrero, Jillian
Vasquez, Kimberly
Setterquist, Hana

4th Bowie 52.94

STRAHAN, LAUREN
PENNINGTON, SHELBY
HICKS, JACY
EUBANK, CARRIE

5th VistaRidge |53.58

ANDERSON, AMY
PARSON, JADE
MITCHELL, TIYA
BOWMAN, BRENNAN

6th Smithson Valley | 53.96

4x200 M Relay

Place Contestants School Time

Burton,Kaylah
1st Sanders, Tyler Pflugerville | 1:48.09
Fuller,Aisha



2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Nwoko,Princess

Adebo, Tosin
Oke, Dara ;
Deleon, Desiree MeNell
Clemons, Jocelyn

Snyder, Ashlin
Campbell, Taylor
Pavelka, Kristen

Dodson, Emily

Georgetown

Pena, Jessica
Guerrero, Jillian
Teter, Ciara
Charles, Liana

Bowie

MITCHELL, TIYA

1:50.14

1:51.00

1:51.77

HILL, HARLEIGH | g e valley | 1:53.07

PARSON, JADE

BOWMAN, BRENNAN

RiceLedie
O'Rourke Meghan
Harris Chelsea Westlake
Foley Myeshia

4x400 M Relay

Contestants School

West Constance
Iverson Lexi
Maton Ashley Westlaxe
Tran Linh

Charles, Liana
Cudlar, Marcey
Guerrero, Jillian
Setterquist, Hana

Bowie

Clemons, Jocelyn

Anderson, Jordan ;

Ajavon, Cynthia MeNell
Adebo, Bukie

1:53.09

Time

4:12.56

4:12.78

4:15.03

ANDERSON, AMY | g v\ lley | 4:19.20

HILL, HARLEIGH



BOWMAN, BRENNAN
CUNNINGHAM, JESSIE

leans,Ashley
5th "é‘l‘;rel?mﬁ?: Pllugerville  4:20.47
Moore,LaTrece
Webb, Sarah
6th Ll\a/llmé anr;/,, }Ein%n Georgetown | 4:22.97
Simmonds, Cassidy
Long Jump
Place Contestant School Distance
1st Sanders, Tyler Pflugerville 17-2"
2nd Burton,Kaylah Pflugerville | 16-9 1/2"
3rd Adebo, Tosin McNell 15-6"

4th | LARRALDE, LEIGH | Smithson Valey = 15-3"

5th Friar,Breana Pflugerville 15-1 1/2"
6th Pena, Jessica Bowie 15-0"
Shot Put
Place Contestant School Distance
1st Fritz, Delana Georgetown 40-4 1/2"

2nd Madox Rosie Westlake 34-2"
3rd Manzano Jackie Westlake 32-6"

4th | PAOPAO, MARISSA | Smithson Valley | 31-10"

5th Gowen, Sadie Georgetown 29-2"
6th Sawyer,Simone Pflugerville | 28-10 1/2"
Discus
Place Contestant School Distance

1st Manzano Jackie Westlake 106'-7"



2nd Rodriguez, Jirah Georgetown 103-3"
3rd | PAOPAO, MARISSA | Smithson Valley | 90-4"

4th Gowen, Sadie Georgetown 89'-6"
5th Sawyer,Simone Pflugerville 89'-2"
6th Cage, Rachel McNeil 82-1"
Triple Jump
Place Contestant School Distance
1st Iverson Lexi Westlake 36'-10 3/4"
2nd Sanders, Tyler Pflugerville 35-7 3/4"
3rd Hansen, Kellie McNeil 34-11/2"
4th Burton,Kaylah Pflugerville 33-712"

5th | LARRALDE, LEIGH | Smithson Valley | 33-2 1/2"

6th Pena, Jessica Bowie 33-21/4"
High Jump
Place Contestant School Height

1st Moore,Lalrece | Pflugerville | 5-4"

2nd | Rippenhagen, Kelti | Anderson 5-2"

3rd | Tolbert, Katherine | Georgetown @ 5'-2"

4th Clark,Monia Pflugerville | 5'-0"

5th Farmer Caroline Westlake | 4-10"

6th Loerch, Jennie | Georgetown | 4'-10"

Pole Vault

Place Contestant School Height
1st | CUNNINGHAM, JESSIE | Smithson Valley | 10-6"
2nd Petrillose, Kaitlin McNell 10'-6"
3rd Callahan, Taylor Bowie 10-0"



4th Akien,Briana Pflugerville 9-6"
5th Miller, Rebekah McNeil 8-0"
5th Delguzzi,Tara Pflugerville 8-0"

Distance Medley

Place Contestants School Time

ISHAM, ASHLEY
JOHNSON, CHELSEA
ARAMBULA, CHELSEY
RUSSELL, AMANDA

1st VistaRidge |12:48.76

Shadburne, Bethany
Cuéllar, Marcey
Teter, Ciara
Shutter, Sydney

2nd Bowie 13:32.34

Anderson, Jordan
Williamson, Shadoe
Boyd, Jena
Beer, Taylor

3rd McNeil 13:32.91

MAYFIELD, SARAH
MITCHELL, TIYA
DAVIS, ARIEL
POLASEK, SHELBY

4th Smithson Valley | 13:43.52

OliveiraAriana
Travis Kate
Maton Ashley
Conner Claire

5th Westlake 13:58.70

Snyder, Ashlin
Perez, Xamara
Borges, Aubrey
Salyer, Kelsey

6th Georgetown 14.04.18

Hurdle Relay
Place Contestants School Time

CHILDERS, RAELLE
CLARY, REBECCA
JONES, KIM
LARRALDE, LEIGH

1st Smithson Valleyeana) | 1:12.46



Hansen, Kellie
Miller, Rebekah
Hardaway, Kayla
Petrillose, Kaitlin

2nd McNaeil

Bradley,Jessica
Walker,Shante'
Clark,Monia
Taylor,I'Tiana

3rd Pflugerville

Farmer Caroline
Thompson Hailey
Kyle Codie
Y ee Emma

4th Westlake

1:13.35

1:15.75

1:19.34



