2009 Girls Chap Relays

Saturday, February 28, 2009

Meet Results By Division Varsity Girls

Points By School In "Varsity Girls" Division			
Place	School	Points	
1st	Pflugerville	140.5	
2nd	McNeil	126.5	
3rd	Westlake	108	
4th	Bowie	99	
5th	Smithson Valley	94	
6th	Georgetown	70	
7th	Vista Ridge	47	
8th	Anderson	45	
9th	Austin	8	

<u>100 M Dash</u>			
Place	Contestant	School	Time
1st	Sanders, Tyler	Pflugerville	12.58
2nd	Deleon, Desiree	McNeil	12.71
3rd	Burton, Carla	McNeil	12.75
4th	Rice Leslie	Westlake	12.94
5th	Pavelka, Kristen	Georgetown	12.97
6th	Farrell, Peyton	Anderson	13.03

<u>200 M Dash</u>			
Place	Contestant	School	Time
1st	Burton,Kaylah	Pflugerville	26.39
2nd	Tran Linh	Westlake	26.51
3rd	Farrell, Peyton	Anderson	27.57
4th	Adebo, Tosin	McNeil	27.69
5th	Nwoko,Princess	Pflugerville	27.75
6th	Foley Myeshia	Westlake	28.10

<u>400 M Dash</u>			
Place	Contestant	School	Time
1st	Lawhon, Kathryn	Georgetown	1:01.59
2nd	Setterquist, Hana	Bowie	1:01.76
3rd	Clemons, Jocelyn	McNeil	1:02.08
4th	Cannary, Chloe	Anderson	1:04.15
5th	Ajavon, Cynthia	McNeil	1:04.21
6th	Teter, Ciara	Bowie	1:04.50

	<u>800 M Run</u>			
Place	Contestant	School	Time	
1st	ISHAM, ASHLEY	Vista Ridge	2:19.43	
2nd	Blackwell, Haleigh	Georgetown	2:25.35	
3rd	Mason, Sarah	Anderson	2:29.34	
4th	Beer, Taylor	McNeil	2:30.22	
5th	ARAMBULA, CHELSEY	Vista Ridge	2:32.44	
6th	Jordan Catherine	Westlake	2:33.32	

<u>1600 M Run</u>			
Place	Contestant	School	Time

1st	RUSSELL, AMANDA	Vista Ridge	5:11.65
2nd	Maton Ashley	Westlake	5:21.63
3rd	Benes, Ashley	Bowie	5:27.25
4th	Lee, Marissa	Bowie	5:31.31
5th	Baptista, Rachel	Austin	5:39.32
6th	Blackwell, Haleigh	Georgetown	5:41.89

	<u>3200 M Run</u>			
Place	Contestant	School	Time	
1st	Lee, Marissa	Bowie	11:37.15	
2nd	Benes, Ashley	Bowie	11:46.47	
3rd	Baptista, Rachel	Austin	12:03.69	
4th	POLASEK, SHELBY	Smithson Valley	12:10.64	
5th	Shadburne, Bethany	Bowie	12:12.62	
6th	STACEY, KERRY	Vista Ridge	12:18.50	

100 M Hurdles **Place** Contestant **School** Time 1st Gibson, Sasha Anderson 15.40 Rippenhagen, Kelti 2nd Anderson 15.69 3rd 16.16 CUNNINGHAM, JESSIE Smithson Valley 4th Pena, Jessica Bowie 16.39 5th Porter, Frances Georgetown 16.81 McNeil 16.83 6th Miller, Rebekah

300 M HurdlesPlaceContestantSchoolTime1stCUNNINGHAM, JESSIESmithson Valley48.902ndClark, MoniaPflugerville49.00

3rd	CHILDERS, RAELLE	Smithson Valley	49.09
4th	Hinkle, Carli	McNeil	49.20
5th	Rippenhagen, Kelti	Anderson	49.97
6th	Adebo, Bukie	McNeil	50.08

4x100 M Relay

Place	Contestants	School	Time
1st	Burton,Kaylah Sanders,Tyler Fuller,Aisha Friar,Breana	Pflugerville	50.33
2nd	Rice Leslie Iverson Lexi West Constance Tran Linh	Westlake	51.83
3rd	Adebo, Tosin Oke, Dara Deleon, Desiree Burton, Carla	McNeil	52.01
4th	Charles, Liana Guerrero, Jillian Vasquez, Kimberly Setterquist, Hana	Bowie	52.94
5th	STRAHAN, LAUREN PENNINGTON, SHELBY HICKS, JACY EUBANK, CARRIE	Vista Ridge	53.58
6th	ANDERSON, AMY PARSON, JADE MITCHELL, TIYA BOWMAN, BRENNAN	Smithson Valley	53.96

4x200 M Relay

Place	Contestants	School	Time
1st	Burton,Kaylah Sanders,Tyler Fuller,Aisha	Pflugerville	1:48.09

	Nwoko,Princess		
2nd	Adebo, Tosin Oke, Dara Deleon, Desiree Clemons, Jocelyn	McNeil	1:50.14
3rd	Snyder, Ashlin Campbell, Taylor Pavelka, Kristen Dodson, Emily	Georgetown	1:51.00
4th	Pena, Jessica Guerrero, Jillian Teter, Ciara Charles, Liana	Bowie	1:51.77
5th	MITCHELL, TIYA HILL, HARLEIGH PARSON, JADE BOWMAN, BRENNAN	Smithson Valley	1:53.07
6th	Rice Leslie O'Rourke Meghan Harris Chelsea Foley Myeshia	Westlake	1:53.09

4x400 M Relay

Place	Contestants	School	Time
1st	West Constance Iverson Lexi Maton Ashley Tran Linh	Westlake	4:12.56
2nd	Charles, Liana Cuellar, Marcey Guerrero, Jillian Setterquist, Hana	Bowie	4:12.78
3rd	Clemons, Jocelyn Anderson, Jordan Ajavon, Cynthia Adebo, Bukie	McNeil	4:15.03
4th	ANDERSON, AMY HILL, HARLEIGH	Smithson Valley	4:19.20

	BOWMAN, BRENNAN CUNNINGHAM, JESSIE		
5th	Ieans,Ashley Akien,Briana Clark,Monia Moore,LaTrece	Pflugerville	4:20.47
6th	Webb, Sarah Lawhon, Kathryn McKay, Emilia Simmonds, Cassidy	Georgetown	4:22.97

	Long Jump			
Place	Contestant	School	Distance	
1st	Sanders, Tyler	Pflugerville	17'-2"	
2nd	Burton,Kaylah	Pflugerville	16'-9 1/2"	
3rd	Adebo, Tosin	McNeil	15'-6"	
4th	LARRALDE, LEIGH	Smithson Valley	15'-3"	
5th	Friar,Breana	Pflugerville	15'-1 1/2"	
6th	Pena, Jessica	Bowie	15'-0"	

Shot Put				
Place	Contestant	School	Distance	
1st	Fritz, Delana	Georgetown	40'-4 1/2"	
2nd	Madox Rosie	Westlake	34'-2"	
3rd	Manzano Jackie	Westlake	32'-6"	
4th	PAOPAO, MARISSA	Smithson Valley	31'-10"	
5th	Gowen, Sadie	Georgetown	29'-2"	
6th	Sawyer,Simone	Pflugerville	28'-10 1/2"	

<u>Discus</u>				
Place	Contestant	School	Distance	
1st	Manzano Jackie	Westlake	106'-7"	

2nd	Rodriguez, Jirah	Georgetown	103'-3"
3rd	PAOPAO, MARISSA	Smithson Valley	90'-4"
4th	Gowen, Sadie	Georgetown	89'-6"
5th	Sawyer,Simone	Pflugerville	89'-2"
6th	Cage, Rachel	McNeil	82'-1"

Triple Jump

Place	Contestant	School	Distance
1st	Iverson Lexi	Westlake	36'-10 3/4"
2nd	Sanders, Tyler	Pflugerville	35'-7 3/4"
3rd	Hansen, Kellie	McNeil	34'-1 1/2"
4th	Burton,Kaylah	Pflugerville	33'-7 1/2"
5th	LARRALDE, LEIGH	Smithson Valley	33'-2 1/2"
6th	Pena, Jessica	Bowie	33'-2 1/4"

High Jump				
Place	Contestant	School	Height	
1st	Moore,LaTrece	Pflugerville	5'-4"	
2nd	Rippenhagen, Kelti	Anderson	5'-2"	
3rd	Tolbert, Katherine	Georgetown	5'-2"	
4th	Clark,Monia	Pflugerville	5'-0"	
5th	Farmer Caroline	Westlake	4'-10"	
6th	Loerch, Jennie	Georgetown	4'-10"	

Pole Vault

Place	Contestant	School	Height
1st	CUNNINGHAM, JESSIE	Smithson Valley	10'-6"
2nd	Petrillose, Kaitlin	McNeil	10'-6"
3rd	Callahan, Taylor	Bowie	10'-0"

4th	Akien,Briana	Pflugerville	9'-6"
5th	Miller, Rebekah	McNeil	8'-0"
5th	Delguzzi,Tara	Pflugerville	8'-0"

<u>Distance Medley</u>			
Place	Contestants	School	Time
1st	ISHAM, ASHLEY JOHNSON, CHELSEA ARAMBULA, CHELSEY RUSSELL, AMANDA	Vista Ridge	12:48.76
2nd	Shadburne, Bethany Cuellar, Marcey Teter, Ciara Shutter, Sydney	Bowie	13:32.34
3rd	Anderson, Jordan Williamson, Shadoe Boyd, Jena Beer, Taylor	McNeil	13:32.91
4th	MAYFIELD, SARAH MITCHELL, TIYA DAVIS, ARIEL POLASEK, SHELBY	Smithson Valley	13:43.52
5th	Oliveira Ariana Travis Kate Maton Ashley Conner Claire	Westlake	13:58.70
6th	Snyder, Ashlin Perez, Xamara Borges, Aubrey Salyer, Kelsey	Georgetown	14:04.18

<u>Hurdle Relay</u>			
Place	Contestants	School	Time
1st	CHILDERS, RAELLE CLARY, REBECCA JONES, KIM LARRALDE, LEIGH	Smithson Valley(Team A)	1:12.46

2nd	Hansen, Kellie Miller, Rebekah Hardaway, Kayla Petrillose, Kaitlin	McNeil	1:13.35
3rd	Bradley,Jessica Walker,Shante' Clark,Monia Taylor,I'Tiana	Pflugerville	1:15.75
4th	Farmer Caroline Thompson Hailey Kyle Codie Yee Emma	Westlake	1:19.34